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

Property Values and Taxes

1954
1240
57036

Bexar County 2020 tax values are from 2020 certified rates.

Prepared By: Darren Johnson | New Western Acquisitions | 09/30/2020 08:29 AM

https://saborl.connectmls.com/common/taxQuickPrint.jsp

ADRAIN M SINGLETARY

Total Tax:
$2,262.61
$2,057.09
$1,665.98
$1,662.44
$1,341.20
$1,137.20
$1,158.68
$1,178.14
$1,308.74
$1,363.04
$1,353.88
$1,567.17
$1,558.59
$1,744.46
$1,705.34

Consideration

9/30/20, 8:30 AM
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All measurements, taxes, age, financial & school data are approximate and provided by other sources. Buyer should
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independently verify same before relying thereon.***Copyright 2020 by SAN ANTONIO BOARD OF REALTORS***
Prepared By: Darren Johnson | New Western Acquisitions | 10/01/2020 09:50 AM
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Darren Johnson | connectMLS 10/1/20, 9:51 AM

Agent Report

Addr: 1822 Amberson Dr MLS #: 1474178
_|Status:  Pending Class: RE
| Area: 1900 Grid: List Price: $149,900
| Int.St./Dir: By 90 and Pecan Valley
:| Subdivision: WHEATLEY HEIGHTS
= City: San Antonio Zip: 78220 Type: SFD
| County: Bexar CAN#: 133180010230 Adsf: 1026
Block: 1 Lot: 23
Legal: Blk 1, Lot 23, NCB 13318 Currently Leased:
i Lot Size: 0.18 Lot Dimensions: Lease Expiration:
Sch: San Antonio BR: 4 Year Built: 1968
1.S.D.
Elem: Call District FBaths: 2 HBaths: 0
Middle: Call District Builder: Unknown Recent Rehab: Yes
High: Call District Constr: Pre-Owned
Level Utility Suppliers
Living Room 13X13 1 Master Bedroom  10X12 1 Gas:
Dining Room 10X9 1 Master Bedroom2  --- Electric:
Family Room - Master Bath 8Xx5 1 Garbage:
Kitchen 10x10 1 Bedroom 2 9x10 1 Water:
Breakfast - Bedroom 3 9X10 1 Sewer:
Utility Bedroom 4 9x10 1 Other:
Entry Room - Bedroom 5 --
Study/Office ---
Level Key: 1-Main Level, 2-2nd Level, 3-3rd Level, W-Walkout Basement, B-Basement, U-Unknown
Taxed by Mitpl Counties: No Financials Assessments Mand/Mult HOA: None/N
Total Tax (W/O Exemptions): $1,953.67 PrTerms: Conventional, FHA, VA, Cash HOA Name:
Tax Year: 2019 Loan Info: HOA Fee / Freq / Trans Fee: //
Subdivision: WHEATLEY HEIGHTS Neighborhood Amenities: Park/Playground, Jogging
Preferred Title Co.: Alamo Title Trails, Bike Trails, BBQ/Grill, Basketball Court
Owner: Paul E DAvalos SC/$: 0 BC/$: 3% Owner LREA/LREB: Yes
List Agent: Alexandra Davalos 400780 (210) 884-3560 Occupancy:
List Office: Davalos & Associates CEDAOO (210) 734-7253 Possession: Closing/Funding
Ph to Show: 2102222227 Lockbox Type: SABOR Supra Showing Bonus:

Contact: ShowingTime

AgentRmrks: EM Payable to Alamo Title please and send pre qualification letter with offer.

Remarks: Buyers financing fell thru !! Beautiful 4 bedroom , 2 bathrooms house with a beautiful kitchen with granite counter tops . Ceiling fans
in all bedrooms. Nice carport with a storage area. House is completely fenced and located right by the entrance of the beautiful J Street Park,
that counts with basketball courts, walking trails, picnic tables with bbq pits, a pavilion and fitness stations. Really nice. That would be your
backyard.

Style: One Story, Traditional Garage Parking: None/Not Applicable Additional/Other Parking: One Car Carport
Ext: Asbestos Shingle, Brick Roof: Composition Mst BR:
Fndtn: Slab Wdw: All Remain Mst Bth: Shower Only, Single Vanity

Interior: One Living Area, Eat-In Kitchen, Utility Room Inside
Inclusions: Ceiling Fans, Washer Connection, Dryer Connection, Microwave Oven, Stove/Range, GSCK, Smoke Alarm, Gas WaterHeater
Exterior Fea:

Wat/Swr: Water System, Sewer Floor: Carpeting, Ceramic Tile Frpl: Not Applicable
System

Heating: Central Ht Fuel: Electric Air Cond: One Central
Pool/SPA: None Misc:

Lot Des: Lot Impv:

Accessible/Adaptive: No
Green: Features - none / Certification - none / Energy Efficiency - none

Contingent Info: DOM/CDOM: 29/ 29 Sold Price:

Contract Date: 09/16/2020 Sale Trms: Sell Points: SQFT/Acre:

Closing Date: Sell Concess: - Home Warranty Price per SQFT: $146.10
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

Accessible/Adaptive: No Carpet, No Steps Down, No Stairs
Green: Features - none / Certification - none / Energy Efficiency - none

Contingent Info: DOM/CDOM: 45/ 45 Sold Price: $144,900
Contract Date: 06/27/2020 Sale Trms: Conventional Sell Points: SQFT/Acre:

Closing Date:  08/02/2020 Sell Concess: $5000 - Closing Costs, Repairs Sold Price per SQFT: $109.11
Sell Ofc: Keller Williams Legacy Selling Agent: Judith Rodriguez Source SQFT Acre: Appraiser

All measurements, taxes, age, financial & school data are approximate and provided by other sources. Buyer should
independently verify same before relying thereon.***Copyright 2020 by SAN ANTONIO BOARD OF REALTORS***

Prepared By: Darren Johnson | New Western Acquisitions | 10/01/2020 09:50 AM
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Darren Johnson | connectMLS 10/1/20, 9:51 AM

Agent Report

Addr: 819 Sewanee St MLS #: 1451429
Wl Status:  Sold Class: RE
i | Area: 1900 Grid: 618A8 List Price: $149,999

y 5 Int.St./Dir: 90E: exit Roland Rd, turn right on Roland Rd then make a left on

: Amanda St. & last make a right on Sewanee St. 90W/I-10W: exit M L
King Dr/Pecan Valley Dr & turn left onto I-10 Access Rd/Martin Luther
§ King Dr then Turn right onto Pecan Valley Dr & last
| Subdivision: WHEATLEY HEIGHTS

i City: San Antonio Zip: 78210-3427 Type: SFD
= - s County: Bexar CAN#: 103070080150 AdSf: 1151
S COPYAIGTZ020) Block: 8 Lot: 15

i San Antonio Boarflof RedfoTeR

Legal: NCB 10307 BLK 8 LOT 15 Currently Leased:
Lot Size: 0.17 Lot Lease Expiration:
Dimensions: 50X150
Sch: San Antonio BR: 4 Year Built: 1959
1.S.D.
Elem: Call District FBaths: 2 HBaths: 0
Middle:  Call District Builder: Unknown Recent Rehab: Yes
High: Call District Constr: Pre-Owned
Level Level Utility Suppliers
Living Room 14x11 1 Master Bedroom  15X10 1 Gas:
Dining Room - Master Bedroom2  --- Electric: CPS
Family Room --- Master Bath 10X10 1 Garbage:
Kitchen 12x12 1 Bedroom 2 13%9 1 Water: SAWS
Breakfast - Bedroom 3 9X9 1 Sewer:
Utility - Bedroom 4 11X9 1 Other:
Entry Room --- Bedroom 5 -
Study/Office ---
Level Key: 1-Main Level, 2-2nd Level, 3-3rd Level, W-Walkout Basement, B-Basement, U-Unknown
Taxed by Mitpl Counties: No Financials Assessments Mand/Mult HOA: None/N
Total Tax (W/O Exemptions): $2,003.28 PrTerms: Conventional, FHA, VA, TX Vet, HOA Name:
Tax Year: 2019 Cash, 100% Financing, Investors HOA Fee / Freq / Trans Fee: //
OK Neighborhood Amenities: Park/Playground, Bike Trails
Loan Info:
Subdivision: WHEATLEY HEIGHTS
Preferred Title Co.: Capital Title
Owner: LAMININ PROP SERIES LLC-DREAM SC/$: 3% BC/$: 3% Owner LREA/LREB: Yes
List Agent: Sandy Perez 577466 (210) 387-2025 Occupancy:
List Office: Premier Realty Group PGRP0OO (210) 641-1400 Possession: Closing/Funding
Ph to Show: 210-222-2227 Lockbox Type: Combo Showing Bonus:

Contact: ShowingTime

AgentRmrks: Seller is LREA. New Survey will be needed.Send pre-qual or proof of funds with offer. 1% earnest money suggested. Use Alfie
Canda at Capital Title. Please notify me by text/call when e-mailing offer. Thanks for showing! Exlusions: ring doorbell & light on tree.
Remarks: Ready for move-in home.Completely remodeled!Open concept floorplan.Home has been completely rewired.NEW roof, water heater
and AC unit, doors, flooring (tile & laminate), celing fans, light fixtures, window blinds, window screens, all doors, everything in the bathrooms,
everything in the kitchen.Utility closet located in the hallway fits stackable washer and dryer.Interior of home has been retextured and painted
walls with light gray and ceilings in white.Also painted exterior in dark gray and white.Lar... (text truncated for print)

Style: One Story Garage Parking: Converted Garage, Additional/Other Parking:

None/Not Applicable
Ext: Asbestos Shingle, Cement Fiber Roof: Composition Mst BR: Walk-In Closet, Ceiling Fan, Full Bath
Fndtn: Slab Wdw: All Remain Mst Bth: Tub/Shower Combo

Interior: One Living Area, Eat-In Kitchen, Utility Room Inside, Converted Garage, Open Floor Plan, Laundry in Closet
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